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About the Conclave:

The 3rd HR Conclave aims to empower HR professionals to

lead transformation in a rapidly evolving world. This one-

day event will provide tools, insights, and connections to

help shape resilient, inclusive, and future-ready

organizations.

Objectives:

 Encourage and inspire HR professionals to look

beyond today and prepare for the challenges and

opportunities of the future

 Equip participants with up-to-date frameworks,

strategies, and actionable insights to drive real impact.

 Create a space for peer-to-peer learning, expert

interaction, and the exchange of real-world

experiences

 Explore innovative approaches to address the

evolving needs of today’s and tomorrow’s workforce



Why This Conclave, Why Now?
1. AI is Here—But It’s Not Replacing Us

Rather than replacing people, AI is transforming how we 

work. HR must champion its ethical integration, drive 

reskilling, and lead the human-tech partnership.

2. Gen Z is Redefining the Workplace
The new workforce demands transparency, empathy, and 

equity. Organizations must evolve to meet these 

expectations authentically.

3. Skills Over Degrees
The shift from degree-based to capability-based hiring is 

accelerating. HR can redefine how talent is identified and 

nurtured.

4. People Analytics Will Drive Strategy
Data is no longer optional; HR professionals must use 

analytics to influence decisions, forecast trends, and drive 

measurable impact.

5. DEI is a Strategic Imperative
Diversity, equity, and inclusion must be embedded into every 

policy, process, and leadership decision—not treated as an 

initiative.

6. Workplace Civility is a Competitive Advantage
Psychological safety, empathy, and fairness are not just 

values—they are strategic assets that define high-

performing, resilient workplaces.



Program Schedule:

Time Event

09:00 – 09:30 AM Registration & Breakfast

09:30 – 09:40 AM Audio-Visual Introduction

09:40 – 11:00 AM Inaugural Ceremony & Keynote Address

11:00 – 11:15 AM Break & Venue Gathering

11:15 – 01:00 PM HR Presentations (Parallel Halls)

12:05 – 01:00 PM Session by Speaker (Parallel with Presentation)

01:00 – 01:50 PM Lunch

01:50 – 02:00 PM Audio-Visual

02:00 – 03:00 PM 2 Expert Sessions & Q&A

03:00 – 03:15 PM Tea Break

03:15 – 04:00 PM Panel Discussion

04:00 PM Onwards Valedictory Session



Who can attend:
HR Leads, Managers, Functional Leaders, HR 

Executives, Academicians, Students.

Registration Fees:

Note: Fill and send the registration form  to qcfi.ank@gmail.com

________________________________________

Payment Details:
Account Name: Quality Circle Forum of India, Ankleshwar Centre

Bank: AXIS Bank Ltd., Ankleshwar | A/C No.: 912010042022621

IFSC: UTIB0000458 | Cheque Payable to Quality Circle Forum of

India, Ankleshwar Centre

Address: 1st Floor, Modi Clinical Laboratory, Opp. SBI, Chauta

Naka, Ankleshwar – 393001

Category Fee (Exclusive of 18% GST)

Participating Delegates ₹ 3,500/-

Team Presentation 

(Max 3 Members)
₹ 10,500/-

Students ₹ 500/-

mailto:qcfi.ank@gmail.com


Name Contact Email

Dr. Milind Pathak 9377434079 Niketan35@yahoo.co.in

Mrs. Sudha Mujumdar 9825082230 sudharun71@yahoo.com

Mrs. Alka Kale 9375233039 alkakale.65@gmail.com

Ms. Madhu Ars 9909994075 madhu.ars@gmail.com

Dr. Purvi Naik 9428442655 purvi.naik@srict.in

Contact Information - QCFI

Venue Details – HR Conclave

P P Savani University Campus
Dhamdod, Taluka Mangrol, District Surat, Gujarat – 394125

Located approximately 18 km from Ankleshwar Railway Station, 

along NH-8 towards Surat.

mailto:Niketan35@yahoo.co.in
mailto:sudharun71@yahoo.com
mailto:alkakale.65@gmail.com
mailto:madhu.ars@gmail.com
mailto:purvi.naik@srict.in


Contact Information – HR Fraternity

📍 Ankleshwar Region,  

Mr. Hetal Bakre, Heubach Colour
📞 9879533475 | ✉️ hetalbakre@heubach.com

Mr. Javahar Varelani, Riddhi Lifescience India Pvt. Ltd.
📞 9924799927 | ✉️ jkv@riddhilifesciences.in

Mr. Sibi Ninan Thomas, Asian Paints Ltd.
📞 7675896777 | ✉️ Sibininan.Thomas@asianpaints.com

Mr. Bhavin Gandhi, GRP Ltd.
📞 9409454241 | ✉️ bhavin.gandhi@grpweb.com

Mr. Ramya Antani, Zydus Lifesciences Ltd.
📞 9274693863 | ✉️ Ramya.antani@zyduslife.com

Mr. Danish Mistry, Zydus Lifesciences Ltd.
📞 9879511439 | ✉️ Danish.Mistry@zyduslife.com

Mr. Yogesh Patanwadiya, Zydus Lifesciences Ltd.
📞 9712172154 | ✉️ Yogesh.Patanwadiya@zyduslife.com

📍 Panoli Region

Mr. Vineet Saxena, Mahansariya Tyres Pvt. Ltd.
📞 9903289054 |✉️ vineet.saxena@ascensotyres.com

Mr. Vikramsinh Mahida, Meghmani Organics Ltd.
📞 9586484446 |✉️ vikramsinh.mahida@meghmani.com

Mr. G.R. Patel, Cheminova India Ltd.
📞 9825061559 |✉️ Ganpat.Patel@FMC.com

mailto:hetalbakre@heubach.com
mailto:jkv@riddhilifesciences.in
mailto:hetalbakre@heubach.com
mailto:bhavin.gandhi@grpweb.com
mailto:Ramya.antani@zyduslife.com
mailto:Danish.Mistry@zyduslife.com
mailto:Yogesh.Patanwadiya@zyduslife.com
mailto:vineet.saxena@ascensotyres.com
mailto:vikramsinh.mahida@meghmani.com
mailto:Ganpat.Patel@FMC.com


Contact Information – HR Fraternity

📍 Dahej, Saykha, Vilayat Region

Ms. Mira Sharma,  Gujarat Fluorochemicals Limited
📞 9925018323 | ✉️mira.sharma@gfl.co.in

Mr. Mukesh Thapliyal,  ONGC Petro additions Ltd.
📞 8238009994 | ✉️mukesh.thapliyal@opalindia.in 

Mr. Pradip Bhatt, NOCIL Ltd.
📞 9714622544 | ✉️ pradip.bhatt@nocil.com

Mr. Nainesh Modi, Gujarat Fluorochemicals Limited
📞 9427002909 | ✉️ nainesh.modi@gfl.co.in

Mr. Mehul Mehta, REISE MITAS TIRES LLP.
📞 9724035582 | ✉️mehul.mehta@sttires.in

📍 Surat Region

Dr. Ashish Desai, Sarvajanik University
📞 9978797959 | ✉️ akd.fetr@gmail.com

Mr. Surinder Choudhary, AM/NS, Hazira
📞 9879100536 |✉️ surinder.choudhary@amns.in

Mr. Pankaj Chavda, L&T MHI Power Boilers Pvt Ltd, Hazira
📞 9909919479 |✉️ pankaj.chavda@lntmhps.com

📍 Valia Region

Mr. Bhavik Solanki, Apcotex Industries Ltd.
📞 9909488288 |✉️ bhavik.solanki@apcotex.com

mailto:mira.sharma@gfl.co.in
mailto:hetalbakre@heubach.com
mailto:pradip.bhatt@nocil.com
mailto:nainesh.modi@gfl.co.in
mailto:mehul.mehta@sttires.in
mailto:akd.fetr@gmail.com
mailto:surinder.choudhary@amns.in
mailto:pankaj.chavda@lntmhps.com
mailto:bhavik.solanki@apcotex.com


Contact Information – HR Fraternity

📍 Vadodara Region

Mr. Arjun Solanki, Saurer Textile Solutions Pvt Ltd
📞 7573946400 | ✉️ arjun.solanki@saurer.com

Mr. Anant Panchal, Hettich India Private Limited
📞 7874735295 |✉️ anant.panchal@hettich.com / anant_panchal1@rediffmail.com

Mr. Hiren Shah, Kalpsutra Chemical Private Limited
📞 7383011099 |✉️ hiren@smfinechem.in / hirenshah69@gmail.com

Mr. Chintan Trivedi, ONGC Petro Additions Limited
📞 9727753601 |✉️ Chintankumar.Trivedi@opalindia.in

Dr. Rajiv Kurulkar, Deepak Nitrite Ltd.
📞 9825666633 | ✉️ rajiv.sk.dr@gmail.com

Ms. Maitri Gandhi, INOX India Ltd.
📞 9978777033 |✉️ maitri.gandhi@inoxcva.com

Mr. Nehalkumar Joshi, INOX India Ltd.
📞 9925228519 | ✉️ nehal.joshi@inoxcva.com

📍 Jhagadia Region

Mr. Umesh Prajapati, DCM Shriram Ltd.
📞 9826821351 |✉️ ukprajapati@dcmshriram.com

Mr. Alkesh Rana, Jubilant Ingrevia Limited
📞 9824100601 |✉️ alkesh.rana@jubl.com

mailto:arjun.solanki@saurer.com
mailto:anant.panchal@hettich.com
mailto:anant_panchal1@rediffmail.com
mailto:hiren@smfinechem.in
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mailto:ukprajapati@dcmshriram.com
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